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RESULTADO PRELIMINAR DE VAGAS POR COTAS

CANDIDATO/A
214-77
884-66
724-74
911-34
504-55
944-04
754-17
644-64
244-40
394-90
554-81
594-14
224-22
044-57
146-48

NOTA

8,0
7,5
7,5
50
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,9
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0

SITUACAO
Selecionado para a proxima etapa
Selecionado para a proxima etapa
Selecionado para a proxima etapa
Selecionado para a préxima etapa

Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
Né&o selecionado
N&o compareceu



